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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
7/16/2021 - 15:26 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 2:39.41 356 37.60 40.10 42.50 39.21
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:45.94 315
3. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2:46.65 311 43.90 40.03
4. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 2:46.99 309 38.03 42.99 44.28 41.69
5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:56.10 264 40.40 46.22 44.93 44.55
6. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 2:58.46 253 40.74 45.46 48.90 43.36
7. MIRKOVIC, Mila 11 Partizan 3:19.61 181 46.14 50.95 51.93 50.59
8. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 3:21.32 176
9. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 3:23.05 172 46.09 51.82 53.32 51.82

10. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Usce 3:25.84 165 46.85 58.56 54.54 45.89
11. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 4:19.62 82 56.17 1:06.95 1:12.62 1:03.88

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.80 374 35.62 39.90 41.41 39.87
2. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:39.32 356 36.78 41.43 42.45 38.66
3. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 2:43.94 327 36.66 43.44 43.07 40.77
4. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:52.87 279 40.39 46.51 45.38 40.59
5. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 3:00.35 245 40.59 48.67 49.19 41.90
6. MATOVIC, Magdalena 10 Bonatti 3:01.16 242 40.54 47.35 47.59 45.68
7. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:03.82 232 40.85 46.17 49.44 47.36
8. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 3:04.32 230 41.59 48.31 48.10 46.32
9. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:11.03 206

10. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:11.15 206 42.47 49.74 51.94 47.00
11. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 3:21.08 177 45.42 53.93 53.52 48.21
12. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:29.29 157 46.80 51.63 58.06 52.80
13. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:32.08 151

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:13.37 607 32.31 34.08 34.79 32.19
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:15.24 583 31.36 34.48 35.96 33.44
3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:19.55 530 33.84 36.08 35.62 34.01
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:21.88 504 33.25 35.75 37.71 35.17
5. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.89 504 33.12 36.37 36.69 35.71
6. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:22.56 497 32.08 36.52 37.50 36.46
7. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:22.82 495
8. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 2:23.99 483 33.43 37.17 37.95 35.44
9. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:24.13 481 32.45 36.31 37.48 37.89

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.41 469 33.84 36.62 37.67 37.28
11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:25.65 466 33.24 37.60 37.58 37.23
12. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 2:25.74 465 34.19 38.58 37.19 35.78
13. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:26.33 460 34.37 37.81 37.48 36.67
14. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:26.45 459
15. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.51 449 33.34 37.70 39.47 37.00
16. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:28.52 440 33.99 36.99 39.11 38.43
17. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:28.74 438 34.18 37.58 38.84 38.14
18. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 2:30.71 421 34.38 38.72 39.26 38.35
19. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:31.15 417 34.06 38.55 39.46 39.08
20. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 2:33.69 397 35.37 39.15 39.85 39.32
21. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:36.60 375
22. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.69 367
23. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:38.13 364 36.45 41.45 41.80 38.43
24. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:38.14 364 35.77 40.48 41.60 40.29
25. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 2:39.96 352 35.03 41.14 43.56 40.23
26. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:40.00 352 35.86 39.93 43.17 41.04
27. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.68 347 36.72 41.79 41.84 40.33
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 12, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

28. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:43.38 330 36.87 41.90 42.53 42.08
29. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 2:45.28 319 38.23 42.62 42.82 41.61
30. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:46.39 313 37.37 42.81 43.87 42.34
31. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 2:47.25 308 37.12 42.90 43.94 43.29
32. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Bonatti 2:48.53 301 38.77 43.75 44.34 41.67
33. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.14 292 38.52 44.31 44.10 43.21
34. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 2:50.61 290 39.59 44.29 44.81 41.92
35. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 2:51.06 288 39.79 43.25 44.56 43.46
36. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 2:51.36 286
37. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:56.29 263 39.87 45.09 46.89 44.44
38. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 3:30.42 154 43.93 53.79 56.60 56.10

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:07.63 693 30.38 32.85 32.76 31.64
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:11.72 631
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.77 602 31.21 34.32 34.58 33.66
4. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:16.55 566 31.38 35.10 35.42 34.65
5. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 2:16.61 565 31.23 35.13 35.21 35.04
6. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:17.19 558 31.93 34.89 35.34 35.03
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:17.58 553 32.03 34.57 35.56 35.42
8. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:17.63 553 33.11 36.43 35.38 32.71
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:19.70 528

10. NEDELJKOVIC, Lena 06 Vracar 2:20.48 520 31.59 34.77 37.02 37.10
11. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.20 512
12. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:23.23 490 33.84 37.29 36.28 35.82

PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 2:23.23 490 33.04 37.43 37.38 35.38
14. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:23.68 486 33.07 36.53 37.98 36.10
15. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.23 480 34.54 36.77 37.45 35.47
16. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.94 463 34.26 37.72 38.36 35.60
17. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.70 456 33.57 37.41 38.94 36.78
18. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 2:26.96 454 34.03 38.52 38.47 35.94
19. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 2:27.52 449 33.42 38.56 38.05 37.49
20. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.05 435 33.92 37.43 39.19 38.51
21. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 2:29.61 430 34.13 37.29
22. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:29.72 429 34.38 38.49 39.11 37.74
23. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 2:30.02 427 32.74 37.82 39.97 39.49
24. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:30.03 427 35.82 39.04 38.89 36.28
25. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:31.72 412 34.81 38.27 39.68 38.96
26. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:33.76 396 35.09 38.79 40.80 39.08
27. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 2:35.54 383 36.31 39.82 40.09 39.32
28. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.40 376 35.55 39.20 41.69 39.96
29. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.01 309 36.31 41.59 44.34 44.77
30. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.37 307 35.46 41.75 46.10 44.06

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:07.63 693 30.38 32.85 32.76 31.64
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 2:11.72 631
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:12.66 617 31.57 33.84 34.22 33.03
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:13.37 607 32.31 34.08 34.79 32.19
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:13.43 607 30.63 34.62 34.47 33.71
6. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.77 602 31.21 34.32 34.58 33.66
7. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:15.24 583 31.36 34.48 35.96 33.44
8. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:16.55 566 31.38 35.10 35.42 34.65
9. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 2:16.61 565 31.23 35.13 35.21 35.04

10. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 2:17.19 558 31.93 34.89 35.34 35.03
11. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:17.58 553 32.03 34.57 35.56 35.42
12. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:17.63 553 33.11 36.43 35.38 32.71
13. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:19.55 530 33.84 36.08 35.62 34.01
14. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:19.70 528
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. NEDELJKOVIC, Lena 06 Vracar 2:20.48 520 31.59 34.77 37.02 37.10
16. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.20 512
17. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 2:21.88 504 33.25 35.75 37.71 35.17
18. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.89 504 33.12 36.37 36.69 35.71
19. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 2:22.56 497 32.08 36.52 37.50 36.46
20. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:22.82 495
21. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 2:23.23 490 33.84 37.29 36.28 35.82

PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 2:23.23 490 33.04 37.43 37.38 35.38
23. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:23.68 486 33.07 36.53 37.98 36.10
24. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 2:23.99 483 33.43 37.17 37.95 35.44
25. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:24.13 481 32.45 36.31 37.48 37.89
26. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.23 480 34.54 36.77 37.45 35.47
27. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.41 469 33.84 36.62 37.67 37.28
28. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:25.65 466 33.24 37.60 37.58 37.23
29. GONCIN, Tara 09 BPK 2:25.74 465 34.19 38.58 37.19 35.78
30. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.94 463 34.26 37.72 38.36 35.60
31. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:26.33 460 34.37 37.81 37.48 36.67
32. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 2:26.45 459
33. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.70 456 33.57 37.41 38.94 36.78
34. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 2:26.96 454 34.03 38.52 38.47 35.94
35. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.51 449 33.34 37.70 39.47 37.00
36. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 2:27.52 449 33.42 38.56 38.05 37.49
37. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:28.52 440 33.99 36.99 39.11 38.43
38. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:28.74 438 34.18 37.58 38.84 38.14
39. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.05 435 33.92 37.43 39.19 38.51
40. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 BPK 2:29.58 430
41. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 2:29.61 430 34.13 37.29
42. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 2:29.72 429 34.38 38.49 39.11 37.74
43. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 2:30.02 427 32.74 37.82 39.97 39.49
44. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Partizan 2:30.03 427 35.82 39.04 38.89 36.28
45. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 2:30.71 421 34.38 38.72 39.26 38.35
46. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:31.15 417 34.06 38.55 39.46 39.08
47. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 2:31.72 412 34.81 38.27 39.68 38.96
48. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 2:33.69 397 35.37 39.15 39.85 39.32
49. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 2:33.76 396 35.09 38.79 40.80 39.08
50. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 2:35.54 383 36.31 39.82 40.09 39.32
51. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.40 376 35.55 39.20 41.69 39.96
52. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:36.60 375
53. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.80 374 35.62 39.90 41.41 39.87
54. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.28 370
55. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.69 367
56. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 2:38.13 364 36.45 41.45 41.80 38.43
57. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 2:38.14 364 35.77 40.48 41.60 40.29
58. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 2:39.32 356 36.78 41.43 42.45 38.66
59. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 2:39.41 356 37.60 40.10 42.50 39.21
60. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Partizan 2:39.96 352 35.03 41.14 43.56 40.23
61. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:40.00 352 35.86 39.93 43.17 41.04
62. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.68 347 36.72 41.79 41.84 40.33
63. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 2:43.38 330 36.87 41.90 42.53 42.08
64. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 2:43.94 327 36.66 43.44 43.07 40.77
65. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Partizan 2:45.28 319 38.23 42.62 42.82 41.61
66. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:45.94 315
67. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 2:46.39 313 37.37 42.81 43.87 42.34
68. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2:46.65 311 43.90 40.03
69. CIRIC, Ivana 11 PK Obilic 2:46.99 309 38.03 42.99 44.28 41.69
70. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.01 309 36.31 41.59 44.34 44.77
71. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 BPK 2:47.05 309 39.70 43.13 43.38 40.84
72. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 2:47.25 308 37.12 42.90 43.94 43.29
73. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.37 307 35.46 41.75 46.10 44.06
74. MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 Bonatti 2:48.53 301 38.77 43.75 44.34 41.67
75. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.14 292 38.52 44.31 44.10 43.21
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

76. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 2:50.61 290 39.59 44.29 44.81 41.92
77. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 2:51.06 288 39.79 43.25 44.56 43.46
78. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 2:51.36 286
79. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 2:52.87 279 40.39 46.51 45.38 40.59
80. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:56.10 264 40.40 46.22 44.93 44.55
81. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 2:56.29 263 39.87 45.09 46.89 44.44
82. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 2:58.46 253 40.74 45.46 48.90 43.36
83. BRKIC, Jelena 10 Usce 3:00.35 245 40.59 48.67 49.19 41.90
84. MATOVIC, Magdalena 10 Bonatti 3:01.16 242 40.54 47.35 47.59 45.68
85. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:03.82 232 40.85 46.17 49.44 47.36
86. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 3:04.32 230 41.59 48.31 48.10 46.32
87. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:11.03 206
88. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3:11.15 206 42.47 49.74 51.94 47.00
89. MIRKOVIC, Mila 11 Partizan 3:19.61 181 46.14 50.95 51.93 50.59
90. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 3:21.08 177 45.42 53.93 53.52 48.21
91. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 3:21.32 176
92. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 3:23.05 172 46.09 51.82 53.32 51.82
93. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Usce 3:25.84 165 46.85 58.56 54.54 45.89
94. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 3:29.29 157 46.80 51.63 58.06 52.80
95. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 3:30.42 154 43.93 53.79 56.60 56.10
96. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:32.08 151
97. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Barakuda 4:19.62 82 56.17 1:06.95 1:12.62 1:03.88


